

SEPTIC PROGRAM FEES

Type of System	Permit Application Fee (non-certified)	Discounted Application Fee (certified)
Replacement Tank Only	\$175.00	\$100.00
Replacement Tank & Drainfield	\$250.00	\$200.00
New Tank & Drainfield within D.E.Q. Pre-Approved Subdivision	\$325.00	\$175.00
New Tank & Drainfield not within D.E.Q. Pre-Approved Subdivision	\$575.00	\$325.00
Administrative Permit Application Fee for installation of septic tank or drainfield without a permit. (in addition to standard permit fees above)	\$500.00	\$500.00

Other Septic Program fees:

Site Evaluation and/ or test pit soil profile	\$	100.00
ET/ETA Bed Inspections	\$	100.00 Single fee to cover 2-3
	ad	ditional inspections
Test Pit Soil profile	\$	1.00/mile round trip
Mileage for site eval's and soil profiles (>5 mi GF)	co	unty mileage rate charged to depts.
Non-degradation analysis	\$	100.00
Variance Request fee	\$	350.00
Installer initial license (includes training)	\$	200.00
Reciprocity fee for installers certified in		
other counties (must pass Cascade County exam)	\$	100.00
Annual installer certification renewal fee	\$	100.00
Late fee for Installer certification renewal	\$	100.00
Late fee for Certified installer report forms	\$	50.00
Survey review	\$	50.00